Inmate Bookings Report

Date Range: Friday, July 03, 2015 - Saturday, July 04, 2015

Nodes: Main Jail

Sort By: Inmate Name

TXTOMGREENPROD

Main Jail

SO #
Inmate's Name
93613

ACOSTA, ALEXIS KRISTEN
75669

ALVAREZ, JOAHNA

42969

ANDRADE, ANDRES
93618

ARRIAGA, INMANUEL
76989

BARFIELD, QUINN ANTHONY

35112

CARDENAS, JOSE MUNOZ, JR
93621

COFFMAN, BRIDGET ANN
72465

COLLINSWORTH, CHRISTOPHER Ml

87850

FLORES, DAKOTA RYAN
93623

GARCIA, CHELSEA NICOLE
18850

GIBBS, PHILLIP DEAN
72790

GOODSON, KENNETH ROBERT

91151

GROCE, MELANIE DAWN
93624

HERNANDEZ, PRISCILLA

Printed on 07/04/2015 7:00 AM

DOB
Description
07/13/1997

WEF 5'05"125
02/25/1990

WF 4'11"135

01/03/1977

WM 5'06"190
09/06/1978

WM 5'09"145
06/17/1980

BM 6'04"220

12/25/1972

WM 5'08"185
12/02/1984

WEF 5'07"140
04/15/1981

WM 5'11"165
06/12/1992

WM 5'08"155
05/10/1991

WF 5'02"105
06/26/1961

WM 5'11"200
12/07/1987

WM 5'08"180

07/11/1981

WEF 5'04"165
07/16/1991

WF 5'08"180

Confined

07/03/2015

2:57 PM
07/03/2015

9:16 AM

07/04/2015

5:09 AM
07/03/2015

8:09 PM
07/03/2015

10:12 AM

07/03/2015

6:30 PM
07/03/2015

9:34 PM
07/03/2015

11:49 PM
07/03/2015

1:12 PM
07/03/2015

10:22 PM
07/04/2015

2:54 AM
07/03/2015

4:40 AM

07/03/2015

2:13 PM
07/04/2015

2:26 AM

Arresting
Agency
TGSO

SAPD

SAPD

SAPD

DPS

TGSO

SAPD

TGSO

SAPD

SAPD

DPS

SAPD

TGSO

SAPD

Charges Warrant #/Issuing

Authority

MINOR IN CONSUMPTION COMPLAINT/TOM G

CPF X2 600935A/15-M01549
BAIL JUMPING AND FAIL TO APPEAR 15-04783/COKE CO
ACCIDENT INVOLVING DAMAGE TO VEHICLE>=$ COMPLAINT/TOM G

NON PYMT CHILD SUPPORT 43872/HOWARD CO

FTA*DRIVING WI/LIC INV W/PREV CONV/SUSP/W/' M31552-1/BURNETT

DRIVING WI/LIC INV W/PREV CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN COMPLAINT/TOM G
COMM*DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 3RD OR M C-15-0062-SA/TOM |

FUGITIVE FROM JUSTICE CR2014002274001/N

POSS CS PG 1 <1G COMPLAINT/TOM G

*J/IN* ONLINE SOLICIT MINOR D-15-0094-SB/391st

DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED COMPLAINT/TOM G

DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 3RD OR MORE COMPLAINT/TOM G

EVADING ARREST DET W/PREV CONVICTION COMPLAINT/TOM G
ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY FAMILY VIOLI COMPLAINT/TOM G
POSS MARIJ <20Z COMPLAINT/TOM G
POSSCSPG2<1G COMPLAINT/TOM G
COMM*UNLAWFUL POSSESSION OF CONTROLL| 14-01132L2/TOM GF

PUBLIC INTOXICATION COMPLAINT/15-M01

Bond Amt./Type

420.00/Surety Bond

No Bond
2000.00/Surety Bond
500.00/Surety Bond

1000.00/Cash Bond

1000.00/Surety or Cash

500.00/Surety Bond
No Bond

No Bond

No Bond

60000.00/Surety Bond

1000.00/Surety Bond

No Bond

5000.00/Surety Bond
5000.00/Surety Bond
1000.00/Surety Bond
7500.00/Surety Bond
No Bond

442.00/Surety Bond
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Inmate Bookings Report

Date Range: Friday, July 03, 2015 - Saturday, July 04, 2015

Nodes: Main Jail

Sort By: Inmate Name

TXTOMGREENPROD

Main Jail

SO #

Inmate's Name

93619

HOPFE, CHRISTOPHER ALAN
93614

HUDNALL, KEVIN LEE
42576

HUNT, RHEA
93625

LEONARD, LUKE

91434

MCCLURE, GERRON LANDON
93615

MCCOY, JAYLEN DEANTHONY
38505

MCMEEKIN, BILLY JACK

86799

MCWHORTER, JARED
93238

MENDOZA, FRANCISCO MARTIN

90895
MITCHAM, JOHNATHON KIETH

41140

MORTON, CHARLES E, JR
70487

MOUW, CAMERON JOE

Printed on 07/04/2015 7:00 AM

DOB
Description
12/05/1967
WM 6'02"245
01/31/1997

WM 5'08"140
06/30/1976

BF 5'02"150
08/08/1985

WM 5'10"170

06/23/1981

WM 5'09"190
10/24/1996

BM 5'10"168
09/07/1958

WM 6'00"190

07/04/1989

WM 6'02"205
01/29/1990

WM 6'02"290

01/16/1994
WM 5'06"150

03/11/1975

WM 5'10"225
08/06/1982

WM 6'02"170

Confined

07/03/2015
9:01 PM
07/03/2015

3:10 PM
07/03/2015

7:12 PM
07/04/2015

3:52 AM

07/03/2015

9:11 AM
07/03/2015

3:45 PM
07/03/2015

8:37 AM

07/04/2015

4:36 AM
07/03/2015

3:34 AM

07/03/2015
5:27 PM

07/03/2015

9:56 PM
07/03/2015

11:22 PM

Arresting
Agency

ASUPD

TGSO

SAPD

TGSO

TGSO

TGSO

SAPD

SAPD

SAPD

SAPD

SAPD

SAPD

Charges

DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED

MIP-ALCOHOL

CPF X 2

PUBLIC INTOXICATION

RESIST ARREST SEARCH OR TRANSPORT
FAIL TO ID

VOP*DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED

DUI MINOR

FTA
CPF X6
PUBLIC INTOXICATION

CRIM TRESPASS HABIT/SHLTR/SUPRFUND/INFS
ASSAULT BY CONTACT -FAMILY VIOLENCE
THEFT CLASS C

POSS / DEL DRUG PARAPHERNALIA

FTA

*MTR* FORGERY FINANCIAL INSTRUMENT
*MTR* POSS CS PG 1 <1G

SEX OFFENDERS DUTY TO REGISTER W/PREV (

CPF X6

Warrant #/Issuing
Authority

COMPLAINT/TOM G

COMPLAINT/TOM G

615698A/15-M01551

COMPLAINT/TOM G
COMPLAINT/TOM G
COMPLAINT/TOM G
14-01487/County Co

COMPLAINT/TOM G

C-0570587/15-M015:
594124/15-M01548
COMPLAINT/15-M01

COMPLAINT/TOM G
COMPLAINT/15-M01
15M01393/15-M015¢
15M01394/15-M015¢
C0570765/15-M0155
C-14-0246-SA/340th
C-15-0011-SA/340th
W-170-15/JP4

14m03349/15-M015¢

Bond Amt./Type

1000.00/Surety Bond

420.00/Surety Bond

No Bond

440.00/Surety Bond
500.00/Surety Bond
No Bond
1500.00/Surety Bond

540.00/Surety Bond

482.00/Surety Bond
No Bond
442.00/Surety Bond

500.00/Surety Bond
492.00/Surety Bond
524.00/Surety Bond
742.00/Surety Bond
482.00/Surety Bond
No Bond
No Bond
No Bond

No Bond
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Inmate Bookings Report

Date Range: Friday, July 03, 2015 - Saturday, July 04, 2015

Nodes: Main Jail

Sort By: Inmate Name

TXTOMGREENPROD

Main Jail

SO #

Inmate's Name

90624

PATTERSON, TEYA LASHEA

93612
PETERSON, KELLY EDWARD

41363

PINA, JESUS ALBERT
93617

POPE, PHILLIP ALLEN
73909

POUNDS, ADAM CLAY
10025

REGINO, ALBERTO DAVILA
85431

RODRIGUEZ, RICARDO OVALLE
42048

SHOCKLEY, JOHN RICHARD

93622
SKELTON, RICHARD EARL

93616

THURMAN, ESSENT SHAROD
93620

DOB
Description
03/07/1979
WF 5'01"104

07/18/1961
WM 5'09"190

09/10/1974

WM 5'06"175
01/01/1976

WM 5'11"190
01/24/1989

WM 6'01"260
11/10/1945

WM 5'06"135
05/18/1962

WM 5'07"200
08/21/1975

WM 6'00"213

07/13/1989
WM 5'09"150

05/25/1997

BM 5'10"135
07/05/1979

WILLIAMS, NICHOLAS ANDRE EARL BM 5'10"175

Total Main Jail: 37

Total Inmates: 37

Printed on 07/04/2015 7:00 AM

Confined

07/03/2015
8:31 AM

07/03/2015
4:20 AM

07/04/2015

3:59 AM
07/03/2015

7:36 PM
07/03/2015

2:19 PM
07/03/2015

8:52 PM
07/03/2015

6:40 PM
07/04/2015

12:51 AM

07/03/2015
10:11 PM

07/03/2015

3:55 PM
07/03/2015

9:31 PM

Arresting
Agency

SAPD

DPS

TGSO
DPS

DPS

TGSO

TGSO

TGSO

SAPD

SAPD

TGSO

DPS

Charges Warrant #/Issuing
Authority
CPFE X7 601820AV/15-M0154

FAIL TO APPEAR ON COURTDATE
POSS DRUS PARAPHERNAALIA
MAN DEL CS PG 1 >=4G<200G
MAN DEL CS PG 1 >=4G<200G COMPLAINT/TOM G
PAROLE VIOLATION 07032015-03293073,
DRIVING WI/LIC INV W/PREV CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN COMPLAINT/TOM G

C0570896/15-M0154
COMPLAINT/15-M01
COMPLAINT/TOM G

DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN COMPLAINT/TOM G

*COMM* ASSAULT FAM/HOUSE MEM IMPEDE BR D-10-0455-SA/TOM |

DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 3RD OR MORE COMPLAINT/TOM G

*COMM*DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 3RD OR M C-11-0741-SA/TOM

MAN DEL CS PG 1 >=4G<200G

PAROLE VIOLATION

RESIST ARREST SEARCH OR TRANSPORT
PUBLIC INTOXICATION

POSS OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA

MIP ALCOHOL

COMPLAINT/TOM G
06-21-2015-0516010
COMPLAINT/TOM G
COMPLAINT/15-M01
COMPLAINT/15-M01
COMPLAINT/TOM G

POSS MARIJ <20Z
POSS DANGEROUS DRUG

COMPLAINT/TOM G
COMPLAINT/TOM G

Bond Amt./Type

No Bond
482.00/Surety Bond
642.00/Surety Bond
No Bond
No Bond
No Bond
500.00/Surety Bond

500.00/Surety Bond

No Bond

No Bond

No Bond

No Bond
No Bond
500.00/Surety Bond
442.00/Surety Bond
642.00/Surety Bond
420.00/Surety Bond

1000.00/Surety Bond
1000.00/Surety Bond
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